
Page 1 of 8 
 

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST TENDERS DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH -2017 
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, DULIAJAN 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 
Two bid 
System) 

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender 

No. of 
Tenders 
Received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified after 
Technical Evaluation 

 

Nos. & Names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical  
Evaluation 

 

Whether 
Contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/L1 

Contract No. & 
Date 

 

Name of 
Contractor  

 

Value of contract 
(Rs.) 

 

Scheduled 
Date of 

completion of 
contract 

 

1 
 
 
 

CDI3047P17 Handling & processing of 
Oily Sludge 

Press 23.11.2016 Single Stage 
Two Bid 
System 

30.12.2016 
(Extended) 

02(Two) 01(One) viz. 
M/s Balmer Lawrie & 
Co Ltd. 

01(One) viz. 
M/s Plant Tech-
Midcontinent  

Yes 6110668 dated 
16.03.2017 

M/s Balmer 
Lawrie & Co 
Ltd. 

18,49,50,000.00 
(Exclusive of 
Service Tax.)  ̀

02(Two )Years 

2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CDI2165P17 Inspection ,Load Testing & 
certification of EOT cranes 

Press 20.08.2016 Single Stage 
Two Bid 
System 

20.09.2016 01(One) 01(One) viz. 
M/s Commercial 
Enterprises 

Nil Yes 6110632 dated 
01.03.2017 

M/s 
Commercial 
Enterprises 

6,45,120.00 
(Exclusive of 
Service Tax). 

02(Two) Years 
extendable for 
another one 
year 

3 
 
 
 
 

CDI3582P17 Hiring Canteen Service 
including Supply of Packaged 
drinking water at 04 (four) 
nos of Company’s Well Site 
Canteens 

Press 18.01.2017 Single Stage 
Two Bid 
System 

21.02.2017 02(Two) 02(Two) 
 
i).M/s Puranjyoti 
Phukan 
 
ii) M/s Probin Konwar 

Nil Yes 6110691 dated 
24.03.2017 
  & 
6110690 dated 
24.03.2017 

M/s Prabin 
Konwar & M/s 
Puranjyoti 
Phukan 

2,24,55,360.00 for 
each contract 
(Excluding 
Service Tax)  vide 
TCR no. 
A/420/2016 dated 
18.03.2017  

02 (Two)Years 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

DCC3104L17 Construction of three 
numbers of security watch 
towers inside Shalmari GCS 
including supply of all 
materials except cement. 

Limited 7.12.2016 Single Bid 
System 

12.01.2017 26 (Twenty 
Six) 

NA NA Yes 6110634 
Dtd- 
02.03.2017 

Kamal 
Borgohain 
Vendor Code- 
401138 

17,44,380.86 32 Weeks. 

5 
 
 
 
 
 

CDI0372P16 Construction/repairing  of 
approach road , preparation of 
plinth disilting of existing 
effluent pits and  
construction/modification of 
RCC foundation for drilling 
location HYE to suit 
1400AC/SCR outfit (S5) in 
plinth of well #MKM33 at 
Makum area of Tinsukia 
district or any other locations 
including supply of all 
materials and equipment’s 
except cement. 
 

Press 03.03.2016 Two bid 
System 

22.04.2016 31 (Thirty 
One) 

29(Twenty Nine) 
Mukti Nath Sonowal. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Industries. 
M/s. Gogoi & Co. 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 
M/s. J.M. & Co. 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
ManabJyoti Gogoi & 
Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah. 
M/s. Ningru Builders. 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
Sri Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.K.Deb & Co. 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. Techno Chem 
India. 
M/s. United Builders. 
Tapan Dutta. 
M/s. United 
Construction Co. 
Utpal Chetia. 
M/s. M.M. 
Construction. 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
M/s. Builders & 
Carriers 
M/s. Dutta Enterprise. 
M/s. Nirman 

2(Two) 
Ace Consortium 
Rambilash Singh 
 

Yes 6110663 
Dtd- 15.03.2017 

Tapan Dutta 
Vendor Code- 
406347 

65,83,901.72 24 Weeks. 



Page 2 of 8 
 

Dulal Dutta 
Badri Rai Construction 
Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Binud Kr. Saikia. 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

CDI3096P17 Repairing existing gravel road 
surface with WBM and 
premixing leading to 
Loc.HXW plinth kharikatia 
including supply of all 
materials  
 

Press 29.11.2016 Two bid 
System 

05.1.2017 44 
(Forty 
Four) 

41(Forty One) 
M/S. B.K. More   
 M/S Hp & Jp 
Enterprise                  
 M/S. Binud Kr. Saikia 
 M/S Levant 
Construction        
M/S Engineering 
Enterprise                 
 M/S N.N. Enterprise  
M/S United Builders                        
M/S Sun Rise 
Construction      
M/S  Saikia Const 
M/S S. C. Bhowmic & 
Co.                               
M/S. Rana Enterprise           
M/S Rajlaksmee 
Const.                        
M/S Raj & Raj Const      
M/S R.K.Deb & Co               
M/S Pradip Konwar & 
Co.                                 
Sri Pulin Ch.Gogoi               
M/S Ningru Builders                                                     
M/S Mitra Enterprise                
M/S Madhuri 
Enterprise                  
M/S. M.M. Enterprise                   
M/S Lalit Raj Thakur 
& Co                  
 M/S.   L.Borgohain                   
Sri Kumud Baruah                
M/S J.K Industries                
Sri Himanta Hazarika                  
Sri Hareswar Phukan                          
M/S Gupta & Co                 
M/S Goswami 
Brothers                
M/S Gohain 
Construction                 
Sri B.K Agarwala                 
Deepak Enterprise                  
D G & Co                       
M/S Bulee Enterprise                
Brothers & Sons                  
Borah Associates              
M/S Binod Kalita & 
Co.  
Sri Bibek Baruah                 
M/S Badri Rai 
Construction Pvt Ltd                                  
M/S B.P & Sons                  
M/S B.G Builders             
M/S Amarjyoti Gogoi                                

3 (Three) 
Dutta Entp. 
Utpal Chetia 
Mukul 
Buragohain 

Yes 6110638 
Dtd- 
03.03.2017 

Engineering 
Enterprise 
Vendor Code- 
402772 

27,61,362.25 7 Weeks 

7 
 
 
 
 

CDI1583P17 Construction of approach 
road, development of plinth, 
road over plinth and 
foundation to suit E-1400 
AC/SCR rig outfit for 
location 'HXO' at Lohali area 
including supply of all 
materials except cement & 
empty cement bags. 

Press 01.08.2016 Two bid 
System 

01.09.2016 50 (Fifty) 38 (Thirty Eight) 
M/s. Mukti Nath 
Sonowal 
M/s. D.J.Construction 
M/s. Badri Rai 
Construction Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Induastries. 
M/s. Bijoy Kr. Beria 

12 (Twelve) Yes 6110646 
Dtd- 
09.03.2017 

Probin Dutta 
Vendor Code- 
408198 

1,19,49,091.05 20 weeks 



Page 3 of 8 
 

 M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 
M/s. Hridayananda 
Konwar 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
M/s. L. Brgohain 
M/s. Lexicon 
Engineering 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
M/s. ManabJyoti 
Gogoi & Co. 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. United Builders. 
M/s. Utpal Chetia. 
M/s. Raju Phukan 
M/s. Shree Shyam 
International. 
M/s. Nurul Amin 
M/s. Biren Borkotoky 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
M/s. O.P Garodia 
M/s. Builders & 
Carriers 
M/s. Dutta Enterprise 
M/s. Sanjay Kr. Singh 
M/s. Ace Consortium. 
M/s. Tapan Dutta. 
M/s. B.K. More 
M/s. Biju Hazarika 
M/s. Apurba Lahon 
M/s. Dulal Dutta 
M/s. Probin Dutta 
M/s. D. J & Associates 
(p) Ltd. 
M/s. Bhaskar 
Borchetia. 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 
M/s. Anuj Saikia 

8 CDI0733P16 Construction of pucca road at 
Dikom area including supply 
of all materials (lenght2.45 
km approx). 

Press 04.06.2016 Two bid 
System 

07.7.2016 41(Forty 
One) 

34( Thirty Four) 
Badri Rai Construction 
Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Industries. 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 
India Construction 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
M/s. L. Brgohain 
M/s. Lexicon 
Engineering 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
ManabJyoti Gogoi & 
Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah. 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
Sri Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.B. Associates 
Sincon Engineering 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. Syan Brothers 
M/s. United Builders. 
Utpal Chetia. 
Raju Phukan 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
O.P Garodia 

7(Seven) 
Gogoi & Co. 
Hridayananda 
Konwar 
J.M. & Co. 
Builders & 
Carriers 
Ace Consortium 
G D Construction 
Pradip Kr. 
Adhyapak 

Yes 6110660 
Dtd- 
15.03.2017 

Gogoi & Sons 
Co. 
Vendor Code- 
404392 

1,18,43,269.60 16 weeks 



Page 4 of 8 
 

M/s. Binud Kr. Saikia. 
Numal Saikia. 
Sanjay Kr. Singh 
Tapan Dutta. 
B.K. More 
M/s. Apurba Lahon 
Dulal Dutta 
Probin Dutta 
M/s. Archangel Group 
Ganesh Sonowal 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 

9 CDI1225P17 Construction of 750.00 mtr 
long boundary wall of 
thickness 230.00 mm and 
height 3000.00 mm above 
ground level with 600.00 mm 
dia concertina coil over the 
brick wall at OCS -8 in south 
bank area including supply of 
all materials except cement. 

 

Press 13.6.16 Two bid 
System 

7.7.2016 25 (Twenty 
Five) 

20(Twenty) 
M/s. Archangel Group 
M/s. B.K.More 
M/s. Badri Rai 
Construction Pvt.Ltd. 
M/s. Binud Kr. Saikia. 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L.Ch. & Co. 
M/s. L. Borgohain 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
M/s. Manabjyoti Gogoi 
&Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah 
M/s. Numal Saikia 
M/s. O .P Garodia 
M/s. Probin Dutta 
M/s.  Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.B. Associates 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 
M/s. Syan Brothers 
M/s. United Builders 
Sri Raju Phukan 
M/s. Apurba Lahon. 
 

5(Five) 
1.Ace Consortium 
2.M N Sonowal 
3.Gogoi & Co. 
4.Builders & 
Carriers 
5.Utpal Chetia 

Yes 6110658 
Dtd- 
14.03.2017 

Archangel 
Group 
Vendor Code- 
408311 

1,07,10,046.93 46 weeks 

10 CDI1226P17 Construction of 670.00 mtr 
long boundary wall of 
thickness 230.00 mm and 
height 3000.00 mm above 
ground level with 600.00 mm 
dia concertina coil over the 
brick wall at OCS -6 in 
Mohmari area including 
supply of all materials except 
cement. 
 

Press 13.6.16 Two bid 
System 

7.7.2016 28(Twenty 
Eight) 

21(Twenty One) 
M/s. Archangel Group 
B.K.More 
Badri Rai Construction 
Pvt.Ltd. 
Binud Kr. Saikia. 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L.Ch. & Co. 
India Construction 
M/s. L. Borgohain 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
M/s. Manabjyoti Gogoi 
& Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah 
Numal Saikia 
Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
Probin Dutta 
M/s.  Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.B. Associates 
Shiva Enterprise 
M/s. Sincon 
Engineering 
M/s. Syan Brothers 
M/s. United Builders 
Sri Raju Phukan 

7(Seven) 
O p  Gaodia 
MN Sonowal 
Utpal Chetia 
Ace Consrtium 
Builders & 
Carriers 
 RT Associates 
Gogoi & Co. 

Yes 6110659 
Dtd- 
14.03.2017 

Sincon 
Engineering 

Vendor Code-
402274 

94,56,440.33 41 weeks 

11 
 
 
 
 

CDI1223P17 Construction /repairing of 
approach road, preparation of 
plinth disilting of existing 
effluents  pits and 
construction/ modification  
RCC foundation for drilling 
location HYJ to suit 1400 
AC/SCR outfit in the plinth of 

Press 13.6.16 Two bid 
System 

7.7.2016 46 (Forty 
Six) 

37 (Thirty Seven) 
Badri Rai Construction 
Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Induastries. 
M/s. Bijoy Kr. Beria 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 

9(Nine) 
Gogoi & Co. 
Hridayananda 
Konwar 
J M & Co. 
Pradip kr. 
Adhyapak 
Builders & 

Yes 6110664 
Dtd- 
15.03.2017 

United Builders 
Vendor Code- 

402516 

1,16,43849.06 12 weeks. 



Page 5 of 8 
 

well # NHK 400 at Hapjan 
Tinsukia district or any other 
locations including supply of 
all materials except cement. 
 

India Construction 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
M/s. L. Brgohain 
M/s. Lexicon 
Engineering 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
ManabJyoti Gogoi & 
Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah. 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
Sri Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.B. Associates 
Sincon Engineering 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. Syan Brothers 
M/s. United Builders. 
Utpal Chetia. 
Raju Phukan 
Biren Borkotoky 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
O.P Garodia 
M/s. Binud Kr. Saikia. 
Mukti Nath Sonowal 
Numal Saikia. 
Sanjay Kr. Singh 
Tapan Dutta. 
B.K. More 
M/s. Apurba Lahon 
Dulal Dutta 
Probin DuttaM/s. 
Archangel Group 
Ganesh Sonowal 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 

Carriers 
Nirman 
Ace Consortium 
Jagadish Singh 
G D Construction 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

CDI1589P17 Construction of plinth & 
approach road at NHK well 
NHK #162 for work over 
operation including supply of 
all materials except cement. 

Press 01.8.2016 Two bid 
System 

01.9.2016 82  
(Eighty 
two) 

70 (Seventy) 
Sri Ajay Kr. Borah 
Puberun Enterprise 
M/s. Amarjyoti Gogoi 
M/s. Ansari 
Construction. 
M/s. B S & Co. 
B.K.Dutta & Brothers 
M/s. D.J.Construction 
M/s. B.P. & Sons 
M/s. BR Construction 
Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Induastries. 
Sri Bibek Baruah 
M/s. Binod Kalita & 
Co. 
M/s. Borah Associates 
M/s. Borah Enterprise. 
Borah Enterprise. 
M/s. Bulee Enterprise. 
M/s. D G & Co. 
Dinesh Chetia. 
M/s. Gogoi & 
Company. 
M/s. Gogoi 
Construction. 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 
M/s. Hareswar Phukan 
M/s. Hridayananda 
Konwar 
M/s. India 
Construction 

12 (Twelve) Yes 6110662 
Dtd- 
15.03.2017 

D.G. & Co. 
Vendor Code- 

400543 

30,90,802.61 36 weeks. 



Page 6 of 8 
 

M/s. J K Construction  
M/s. Junali Enterprise 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
Sri Kumud Baruah 
M/s. Kundu & Co. 
M/s. L. Brgohain 
M/s. Lalitraj Thakurai 
& Co. 
M/s. Lexicon 
Engineering.  
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
M/s. M.M. Enterprise. 
M/s. Madhuri 
Enterpirse 
ManabJyoti Gogoi & 
Co. 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
Sri Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
M/s. Pradip Konwar & 
Co. 
M/s. R.K.Deb & Co. 
M/s. Raj & Raj. 
M/s. Rana Enterprise. 
M/s. Sincon 
Engineering 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
Sri Sukriti Bhuson 
Deb. 
M/s. Sunrise 
Construction 
M/s. Techno Chem 
India. 
M/s. United Builders. 
Utpal Chetia. 
M/s. M.M. 
Construction 
M/s. Levant 
Construction 
Raju Phukan 
Shree Shyam 
International. 
Nurul Amin 
Biren Borkotoky 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
O.P Garodia 
Sanjay Kr. Singh 
Ace Consortium. 
Tapan Dutta. 
Biju Hazarika 
M/s. Apurba Lahon. 
Dulal Dutta 
Probin Dutta 
DJ & Associates (p) 
Ltd. 
Bhaskar Borchetia. 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 
Anuj Saikia 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CDI25939P17 Providing And Laying Of 
Industrial Tiles At Central 
Workshop Inside Industrial 
Area at Duliajan Including 
Supply Of All Materials 
Except Cement 

Press 15.10.2016 Two bid 
System 

1.12.2016 20(twenty) 12 (Twelve) 
H. L. Chanda & Co. 
M/s. Gogoi & 
Company. 
 M/s. Techno Chem 
India. 
M/s. M M 
Construction. 
M/s. R.K.Deb & Co. 

6 (Six) 
Utpal Chetia 
Dutta Enp. 
M.Kalita & Co. 
Baruas' Industries 
United Builders 
Sincon 
Engineering 

Yes 6110657 
Dtd- 
14.03.2017 

M/s. Lalit Raj 
Thakurai & Co. 
Vendor Code- 

401242 

55,35,387.73 52 weeks. 



Page 7 of 8 
 

M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi. 
M/s. Nirman Bikash 
M/s. Mukti Nath 
Sonowal. 
M/s. Junali Enterprise 
M/s. Lalit Raj Thakurai 
&Co. 
M/s. United Constn  
Co. 
M/s. Manabjyoti Gogoi 
& Co. 
M/s. Associated Eves' 
Construction 
M/s. Sen Brothers 

14 CDI0371P16 Widening and strengthening 
of Dikom OCS road from 
LBT road (Alimur)to NH-37 
for smooth movement of 
OIL's Crude Oil tankers. 
 

Press 03.03.2016 Two bid 
System 

07.04.106 10 (Ten) 8(Eight) 
M/s. Manabjyoti Gogoi 
& Co. 
M/s. Numal Saikia. 
M/s. Dulal Dutta. 
M/s. Utpal Chetia. 
M/s. Hridayananda 
Konwar 
M/s. Nurul Amin 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise. 
M/s. Nirman 

2 (Two) 
1.Ram Bilash 
Singh 
2.UP Rajkiya 
Nirman Nigam 
Ltd. 

Yes 6110673 
Dtd- 
18.03.2017 

M/s. Nirman 
Vendor Code- 
405700 

2,89,98,056.01 12 weeks 

15 CDI1580P17 Revamping of Duliajan-
Tinsukia road starting from 
Hukuta Chariali junction to 
Madhuban Tinali junction by 
50mm BM  & 25mm SDBC 
including supply of all 
materials except cement.     

Press 01.08.2016 Two bid 
System 

01.9.2016 36(Thirty 
Six) 

20(Twenty) 
M/s. D.J.Construction 
M/s. Badri Rai 
Construction Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Hridayananda 
Konwar 
M/s.  ManabJyoti 
Gogoi & Co. 
M/s.  Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. Utpal Chetia. 
M/s. Shree Shyam 
Intenl. 
M/s. Nurul Amin 
M/s. O.P Garodia 
M/s. Dutta Enterprise 
M/s. Sanjay Kr. Singh 
M/s. Tapan Dutta 
M/s. B.K. More 
M/s. Dulal Dutta 
M/s. Probin Dutta 
M/s. DJ & Associates 
(p) Ltd. 
M/s. Bhaskar 
Borchetia. 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 
M/s. Anuj Saikia. 

16(Sixteen) 
Power gride 
Associates 
MN Sonowal 
Lexicon Engg. 
Mridul Borah 
Pulin Ch. Gogoi 
Biren Borkotoky 
Pradip Kr. 
Adhyapak 
Subanshiri Entp. 
Bilders & Carriers 
Ace Consortium 
Suraj Chetia 
Biju Hazarika 
Ganesh Sonowal 
Mamu Boruah 
GD Construction 
Diganta Bharali 

Yes 6110674 
Dtd- 
20.03.2017 

Anuj Saikia 
Vendor Code- 
409089 

2,51,19,937.86 36 weeks. 

16 CDI1548P17 Construction Of New Office 
Building With Garage At 
WSS Duliajan, Including 
Electrification And Supply Of 
All Materials Except Cement. 
 

Press 24.06.2016 Two bid 
System 

28.7.2016 15 
(Fifteen) 

9(Nine) 
M/s. M M 
Construction 
Sri Kumud Baruah 
M/s. Badri Rai 
Construction Pvt. Ltd. 
M/s. Lalit Raj Thakurai 
& Co. 
M/s. Ningru Builders 
M/s. Pulin Ch. Gogoi 
M/s. Sincon 
Engineering 
M/s. United Builders. 
M/s. United 
Construction Co. 

6 (Six) 
Utpal Chetia 
Jibon Bharali 
Halder Entp.Ace 
Consortium 
Assam unitd 
Engg. 
Archangel Group 

Yes 6110671 
Dtd- 
18.03.2017 

Sincon Engg. 
Vendor Code- 
402274 

61,27,538.68 78 weeks. 



Page 8 of 8 
 

17 CDI1224P17 Construction repairing of 
approach road , preparation of 
plinth disilting of existing 
effluent pits and construction 
/ modification RCC 
foundation for drilling 
location HYI to suit 1400 
AC/SCR outfit in the plinth of 
well # HJN1 & HJN8 at 
Hapjan area of Tinsukia 
district or any other locations 
including supply of all 
materials and equipments 
except cement. 

Press 04.06.2016 Two bid 
System 

07.07.16 44  
(Forty 
Four) 

35(Thirty Five) 
 
Badri Rai Constn. Pvt. 
Ltd. 
M/s. Baruas' 
Industries. 
M/s. Bijoy Kr. Beria 
M/s. Gupta & Co. 
M/s. H.L. Ch. & Co. 
India Construction 
M/s. Khan & Co. 
M/s. L. Borgohain 
M/s. Lexicon 
Engineering 
M/s. M.Kalita & Co. 
Manab Jyoti Gogoi & 
Co. 
Sri Mridul Borah. 
Sri Pradeep Kr. Gogoi. 
M/s. R.B. Associates 
Sincon Engineering 
Shri Sunil Hazarika. 
M/s. Sujit Gogoi. 
M/s. Syan Brothers 
M/s. United Builders. 
Utpal Chetia. 
Raju Phukan 
M/s. Gogoi & Sons Co. 
O.P Garodia 
M/s. Binud Kr. Saikia. 
Mukti Nath Sonowal 
Numal Saikia. 
Sanjay Kr. Singh 
Tapan Dutta. 
B.K. More 
M/s. Apurba Lahon 
Dulal Dutta 
Probin Dutta 
M/s. Archangel Group 
Ganesh Sonowal 
M/s. Shiva Enterprise 

9(Nine) 
 
M/s. Gogoi & co. 
Hridayananda 
Konwar. 
J. M & Company 
Pradip Konwar. & 
Co. 
Builders & 
carriers 
Nirman 
Ace Consortium 
Jagadish Singh 
G.D Constn. 

Yes 6110677 
Dtd- 
21.03.2017 

R.B Associates 
Vendor Code- 
401858 

1,18,12,748.99 12 Weeks. 

18. 
 
 
 

CDI1870P17 Inspection, Servicing, Load 
Testing & Certification of 
Lifting Tools & Tackles at 
LPG Plant, Duliajan for a 
period of 3(Three) years 

Press 27.07.2016 Single stage 
Two bid 
system 

13.09.2016 2(Two) 1. M/s. S. S. 
Electromech 
2. M/s. Technocrats 

Nil Yes 6110647 dated 
09.03.2017 

M/s. 
Technocrats 

7,02,000.00 3(Three) years. 

 
 
 

GM-Contracts        
   


